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Christine Nichols/James Buchanan
Aetna
175 Brookline Street
Cambridge, MA 02139
cnichols@aetnacorp.com
jbuchanan@aetnacorp.com
800-544-4836

James Dolan
Aldon Electric, Inc
38 Greenwood Avenue
Weymouth, MA 02189
j.dolan@aldonelectric.com
781-337-0222

Michael Harrington
All-Pro Electric, LLC
P.O. Box 5217
133 S Elm Street
Haverhill, MA 01835
mikeh@allproelectric.com
978-469-0100

Dr. Kevin Kelly
Blue Planet EV
110 State Road, Suite 4
Sagamore Beach, MA  02562
kkelly@crimsonpwr.com
774-836-0798

John Duquette
Commonwealth Electrical Tech
125 Blackstone River Road
Worcester, MA 06107
duquettej@comelectrical.com
508-421-6600

Jamie Klase
Earthlight Tech
92 West Road
Ellington, CT 06029
jamie@earthlighttech.com
860-871-9700 ext. 114

Chris Collins
Energy Conservation, Inc
P.O. Box 726
Hanson, MA 02341
enecon@comcast.net
617-504-6718

Erin Mignosa
Energy Source
37 Thurber Boulevard
Smithfield, RI 02909
erin.mignosa@energysource.com
401-489-3301

Dalton Ling
Inovis Energy
94 Reservoir Park Drive
Rockland, MA 02370
dling@inovisenergy.com
508-237-3275
617-544-3200

Chris Cedrone
JM Electrical Co, Inc
471 Broadway
Lynnfield, MA 01940
ev@jmelectrical
781-581-3328

Ralph Carroccio
RISE Engineering
1341 Elmwood Avenue
Cranston, RI 02910
vgraziano@riseengineering.com
401-467-6454 ext. 6113

Jorge Soares
Vision Energy Solutions
536 Atwells Avenue, Suite 2
Providence, RI 02909  
jsoares@visionenergysolutions.com
781-964-1812

Kathleen Connors
Voltrek
110 Jackson Street
Methuen, MA 01844
kathleen@voltrek.com
978-886-5166

Michael Santangelo
World Energy Services
220 Brooks Street
Worcester, MA 01606
Mike.Santangelo@WorldEnergyES.com
860-716-5232
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Nicole Voudren
BT2 Energy
38 Warren Street
Boston, MA 02119
nicole@bt2energy.com
508-470-0799

David Hinckley, Jr.
DMH Electric Inc
29 Legate Hill Road
Suite A
Sterling, MA 01564
David.Hinckleyjr@dmhelectric.com
EV@dmhelectric.com
978-422-0400 ext. 316 

Peter Schmitt
E-3 Energy Advisors
28 Prince Street
Rochester, NY 14607
pschmitt@e3eadv.com
508-208-0984

Chris Angelou
EVKON
15 Crosby Lane
Chatham, MA 02633
chris@evkon.com
617-513-7153

Justin Ries
EVready Energy
7 Newbury Road
Ipswich, MA 01938
installations@evreadyenergy.com
904-613-9363

Domenic Armano
Guardian Energy 
Management Solutions
420 Northboro Road 
Central Marlborough, MA 01752
darmano@guardian-energy.com
781-635-2518

Paul Hammond
Hammond Electric Inc
25 Avco Road
Haverhill, MA 01835
phammond@hammondelectric.com
800-966-5040

Will DeRuve 
Lynkwell
2345 Maxon Road Exit
Suite 1
Schenectady, NY 12308
sales@lynkwell.com 
518-901-7032 

Ryan Blair 
NuWave Energy Solutions
320 Washington Street
Suite 12
Norwell, MA 02061
ryan.blair@nuwave.energy 
781-254-1210

Nicholas Procko
Resource Lighting and Energy Inc
291 McGowan Street
Fall River, MA 02723
Nicholas.Procko@resourceLE.com
860-966-8695

James Penfold
Revision Energy Inc
1980 Turnpike Street
Suite 2
North Andover, MA 01845
jpenfold@revisionenergy.com
207-221-6342

Dave Callahan
Universal Electric
79 Wayside Avenue
West Springfield MA 01089
Cell 413-537-8329
Office 413-788-9473 X103
dcallahan@uecma.com

Johanna Hall
Weston & Sampson
55 Walkers Brook Drive 
Suite 100
Reading, MA 01867
hallj@wseinc.com
978-532-1900
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